Sonic's PPW - QB

Player | Jcowmna Jeotamiores |

Kyler Murray
Josh Allen

Tom Brady
Justin Herbert
Aaron Rodgers
Dak Prescott
Russell Wilson
Jalen Hurts

Ryan Tannehill
Kirk Cousins
Matt Ryan
Carson Wentz
Ben Roethlisberger
Teddy Bridgewater
Taylor Heinicke
Baker Mayfield
Trevor Lawrence
Mac Jones
Trevor Siemian
Taysom Hill
Jared Goff

Mike White

P.J. Walker

Colt McCoy

$8,000
$7,900
$7,600
$7,300
$7,100
$6,900
$6,700
$6,500
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$5,900
$5,600
$5,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,300
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000

CAR@ARI 1 ARI
BUF@NYJ 1BUF
TB@WAS 1 TB
MIN@LAC : LAC
SEA@GB 11GB
ATL@DAL 1 DAL
SEA@GB 11SEA
PHI@DEN 1PHI
NO®@TEN 1 TEN
MIN@LAC : MIN
ATL@DAL 1ATL
JAX@IND 1 IND
DET@PIT 1. PIT
PHI@DEN 1DEN
TB@WAS 1 WAS
CLE@NE 11 CLE
JAX@IND 1 JAX
CLE@NE 11 NE
NO®@TEN 1 NO
NO@TEN 1 NO
DET@PIT 1 DET
BUF@NYJ 1NYJ
CAR@ARI 1 CAR
CAR®@ARI 1 ARI

Could be a sneaky large field play if we believe he can perform like the Kyler we know and love.

I'll have at least 10%. Not gonna miss out when he erupts. Jets are still woeful.

Fast game with the greatest living human at the helm. Add in a narrower-than-usual target tree and I'm feeling aroused.
Will likely be my highest owned QB.

He's back and he may feel like he has something to prove.

I may create about 10 Dak stacks this week and otherwise leave Cowboys players alone, outside of Gallup for ceiling at low salary.
He wouldn't be returning if he wasn't good to go. Pace should be slow but shootout isn't ompossible. | like skinny stacks.
Not thrilled about prospects against this surging Denver D

I think I'm leaning skinny stacks with Tanny this week. AJB or Julio (Q) and no bring-back in most

The other side of this potentially great game environment. I'll have my shares.

I like him with Pitts and Patterson. Not buying a repeat performance for Zachy and Gage has poor matchup.

Stacks with Pittman should be popular. I'll ook to add another piece in some, replace Pittman with a price pivot WR (Lockett?) in others
Detroit is bad. A bet on Ben is a bet that they score four TDs and they all come through the air. Unlikely but not impossible.

| think this game will be pretty gross. Bad matchups everywhere.

Maybe I'll make a few stacks on my phone with McLaurin and McKissic on my way to McDonalds.

| wonder if Belichick will stack the box vs run game and keep a safety deep to stop big plays. That would leave intermediate level wide open. Landry?
Offensive looks bad. At least he's cheap and no one will be rostering him?

Both teams want to run...and both defenses want to stop the run and make QBs take to the air.

I have a blind spot for this player. Something tells me he's capable. Too bad Taysom will likely have increased role now.

Meh
We'll really find out what he's made of this week. | don't see 405 yards incoming against these guys.

You can make lineups with this guy that includes CMC/Taylor/Adams etc. Too bad he sucks.



