Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Kyler Murray	\$8,000	CAR@ARI 1	ARI	Could be a sneaky large field play if we believe he can perform like the Kyler we know and love.
Josh Allen	\$7,900	BUF@NYJ 1	BUF	I'll have at least 10%. Not gonna miss out when he erupts. Jets are still woeful.
Tom Brady	\$7,600	TB@WAS 1	ТВ	Fast game with the greatest living human at the helm. Add in a narrower-than-usual target tree and I'm feeling aroused.
Justin Herbert	\$7,300	MIN@LAC	LAC	Will likely be my highest owned QB.
Aaron Rodgers	\$7,100	SEA@GB 1	GB	He's back and he may feel like he has something to prove.
Dak Prescott	\$6,900	ATL@DAL 1	DAL	I may create about 10 Dak stacks this week and otherwise leave Cowboys players alone, outside of Gallup for ceiling at low salary.
Russell Wilson	\$6,700	SEA@GB 1	SEA	He wouldn't be returning if he wasn't good to go. Pace should be slow but shootout isn't ompossible. I like skinny stacks.
Jalen Hurts	\$6,500	PHI@DEN	l PHI	Not thrilled about prospects against this surging Denver D
Ryan Tannehill	\$6,200	NO@TEN 1	TEN	I think I'm leaning skinny stacks with Tanny this week. AJB or Julio (Q) and no bring-back in most
Kirk Cousins	\$6,100	MIN@LAC	MIN	The other side of this potentially great game environment. I'll have my shares.
Matt Ryan	\$6,000	ATL@DAL 1	ATL	I like him with Pitts and Patterson. Not buying a repeat performance for Zachy and Gage has poor matchup.
Carson Wentz	\$5,900	JAX@IND 1	IND	Stacks with Pittman should be popular. I'll look to add another piece in some, replace Pittman with a price pivot WR (Lockett?) in others
Ben Roethlisberger	\$5,600	DET@PIT 1	PIT	Detroit is bad. A bet on Ben is a bet that they score four TDs and they all come through the air. Unlikely but not impossible.
Teddy Bridgewater	\$5,500	PHI@DEN	DEN	I think this game will be pretty gross. Bad matchups everywhere.
Taylor Heinicke	\$5,400	TB@WAS 1	WAS	Maybe I'll make a few stacks on my phone with McLaurin and McKissic on my way to McDonalds.
Baker Mayfield	\$5,400	CLE@NE 11	CLE	I wonder if Belichick will stack the box vs run game and keep a safety deep to stop big plays. That would leave intermediate level wide open. Landry?
Trevor Lawrence	\$5,300	JAX@IND 1	JAX	Offensive looks bad. At least he's cheap and no one will be rostering him?
Mac Jones	\$5,300	CLE@NE 11	l NE	Both teams want to runand both defenses want to stop the run and make QBs take to the air.
Trevor Siemian	\$5,200	NO@TEN 1	NO	I have a blind spot for this player. Something tells me he's capable. Too bad Taysom will likely have increased role now.
Taysom Hill	\$5,200	NO@TEN 1	NO	
Jared Goff	\$5,200	DET@PIT 1	DET	Meh
Mike White	\$5,100	BUF@NYJ 1	NYJ	We'll really find out what he's made of this week. I don't see 405 yards incoming against these guys.
P.J. Walker	\$5,000	CAR@ARI 1	CAR	You can make lineups with this guy that includes CMC/Taylor/Adams etc. Too bad he sucks.
Colt McCoy	\$5,000	CAR@ARI 1	ARI	